Nr

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

UVC HOLDING GRAZ

Kader Damen Saison 2019/20

NACHNAME
WESSELY
PETERSON
DUMPHART
De MEERSMAN
TULUK
SUCHA
DORFLER
HELMINGER
EHRHART
GREBIEN
WIPFLER
OBERHAUSER
WITSCH

PEISCHL

Trainer:

Co-Trainer:

E

Vorname
Laura
Amanda
Eva
Kato
Sema
Anna
Anja
Birgit
Ursula
Celine
Sandra
Anna
Maria

Linda

Nat.

AUT

USA

AUT

AUT

AUT

CZE

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Matthias PACK

Martin APPEL

SPORT
union

SPORT

PARADIIO vhtana GBS

A‘M hba : ENERGIE GRAZ

Geb

1996

1990

1991

2003

2000

1998

1993

1992

1995

1993

2001

1998

1994

1996

GroRe

179

182

172

177

181

180

177

179

185

173

171

166

169

178

Das Land
() mlme eerrea 9500

C A FI_F volleyBarLdirekt
RESTAURANT DIONYS0S AT "

Position
Diagonal
Zuspiel
Mittelblock
Aullenangriff
Mittelblock
AulRenangriff
Aullenangriff
AuBenangriff
Diagonal
Zuspiel
Aullenangriff
Libero
Zuspiel

Mittelblock

+Sport

UVC

A

UVC HOLDING GRAZ

Pfanghofweg 2b
8045 Graz, Osterreich

ZVR-Zahl: 855549745

www.uvcgraz.at

UVC HOLDING GRAZ
Osterreichischer Meister
2018

Osterreichischer Pokalsieger
2012 -2015-2017 —2018 - 2019

.).\ DenizBank AG &

Volley League Men

j\ DenizBank AG &8

Volley League Women

SGreignmang, 7]



