

UVC HOLDING GRAZ

Kader Damen Saison 2019/20

UVC HOLDING GRAZ

Pfanghofweg 2b 8045 Graz, Österreich

ZVR-Zahl: 855549745

www.uvcgraz.at

UVC HOLDING GRAZ

Österreichischer Meister 2018

Österreichischer Pokalsieger 2012 – 2015 – 2017 – 2018 - 2019

> DenizBank AG 🏵 Volley League Men

Nr	NACHNAME	Vorname	Nat.	Geb	Größe	Position
3	WESSELY	Laura	AUT	1996	179	Diagonal
5	PETERSON	Amanda	USA	1990	182	Zuspiel
6	DUMPHART	Eva	AUT	1991	172	Mittelblock
7	De MEERSMAN	Kato	AUT	2003	177	Außenangriff
8	TULUK	Sema	AUT	2000	181	Mittelblock
9	SUCHÁ	Anna	CZE	1998	180	Außenangriff
10	DÖRFLER	Anja	AUT	1993	177	Außenangriff
11	HELMINGER	Birgit	AUT	1992	179	Außenangriff
12	EHRHART	Ursula	AUT	1995	185	Diagonal
13	GREBIEN	Celine	AUT	1993	173	Zuspiel
14	WIPFLER	Sandra	AUT	2001	171	Außenangriff
15	OBERHAUSER	Anna	AUT	1998	166	Libero
16	WITSCH	Maria	AUT	1994	169	Zuspiel
17	PEISCHL	Linda	AUT	1996	178	Mittelblock

Trainer: Matthias PACK

Co-Trainer: Martin APPEL





































